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Name

Caitlyn Berg
Brooklyn Larrabee
Katrina Ferry
Sarvir Bhachu
Ashley Pietig
Grace O'Breen
Sienna Brionez
Kristen Solomon
Adelle Overson
Jilly Fox

Arina Apkalikova
Svetlana Baydak
Jordyn Tweddle
Ari Gilday

Position
DS
S
L
OH
DS
DS
OH
RS
MB
MB
MB
OH
RS
OH

FERNDALE GOLDEN EAGLES
2025-26 Varsity Volleyball

Year
12
11
12
11
11
12
11
12
10
12
11
11
11
10

Head Coach
Michaela Hall

Assistants
Kaelee Bungard

Yolunteers
Bryce Zofkie

JV Coach
Jamie O'Breen

C Team Coach
Kibby McManus

Athletic Trainer
Colby Tegt

Superintendent
Kristi Dominguez
Principal
Ravinder Dhillon
Asst Principal
Karli Koning
Alli Chryst

Athletic Director
Eric Tripp

Athletic Assistant

Katie Kruckeberg-Maarhuis
Tonya Gilday







